Championnat CBOME Mixte /2 - Comité Ligue C.B.0.M.E.

Séance 1 04/08/2025 ® 13:00 22 51 équipes
RANG POS. EQUIPE SEANCE CUMUL
1 B NS5 LAFOURCADE Eloise - NEULAT Arnaud 65,45 % 65,45 %
2 A EO1 COLOMBARO Anne Marie - DANIC Jean-Yves 65,42 % 65,42 %
3 B NS1 PIETRAPIANA Bénédicte - PALMIERI Jean Luc 64,50 % 64,50 %
4 A NS6 CHOURAKI Alexandra - BAUDOUX Christophe 62,82 % 62,82 %
5 B EOH MEYER Romaine - THIERRY Fabrice 60,45 % 60,45 %
6 B NS6 TCHOULKINE Ekaterina - RADIGUET Marc 58,82 % 58,82 %
7 A NS9 TORRE Michelle - LACROIX Frédéric 57,98 % 57,98 %
8 B EO2 AZADIAN Cecile - TAP Vincent 56,85 % 56,85 %
9 B NS3 BOYER Marie Thérése - HAMEL Patrick 56,35 % 56,35 %
10 AEO12 LABETOULLE Catherine - GUESDON Jean Luc 56,34 % 56,34 %
11 A NS8 DEJOUR Danielle - MATHIEU Philippe 55,11 % 55,11 %
12 B NS12 APPERTET Micheline - LOBRY Francis 54,87 % 54,87 %
13 ANS1 BOURDIN Dominique - HARARI David 53,94 % 53,94 %
14 B EO8 COCHET Ghislaine - GARNIER Alain 53,24 % 53,24 %
15 A EO10 EYMARD Nathalie - WEIL Gilbert 52,44 % 52,44 %
16 BEO11 TAIOCCHI Juliette - DELAPORTE Jean-Paul 52,18 % 52,18 %
17 A EO13 DUPONT BEGOUIN Huguette - RIDONY Raissa 51,87 % 51,87 %
18 ANS10 LEVY Roberte - DANON Jean-Paul 51,47 % 51,47 %
19 A EO2 MAITRE Nicole - SOU Jean Yves 51,45 % 51,45 %
20 A NS3 GARNIER Eliane - COIFFIER Yves 51,26 % 51,26 %
21 B NS7 BOURSIER Marie Annick - COMMEROT Philippe 51,03 % 51,03 %

22 BEO10 SITBON Brigitte - DOMPS Richard 50,24 % 50,24 %



RANG

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

POS.

AEO11

ANS12

B EO3

B EO9

B EO6

A NS7

BEO1

B NS9

A EO8

A EO7

A NS5

A EO5

BEO12

B NS8

B EO7

B EO4

ANS11

A EO9

A EO3

B NS2

B NS4

B NS11

ANS13

A EO4

EQUIPE

GUIBOURGE Muriel - LORIAUD Jean

PORTAL Dominique - MARMION Patrice

DE LESCAZES Daniele - KERHERNO Jean Marie

ROUX Daniele - MESSAUT Xavier

TRACOL Anny - PELLETIER Jean Claude

MONTALDIER Laure - BRAULT Stéphane

CHAPON Quynh Ly - LILAMAND Martin

LADANNE Lucette - TEMPLIER Dominique

CAMBONIE Marie - LAGACHE Philippe

MALHERBE Jacqueline - HERZOG Alain

BENOIT Catherine - THUILLIER Jean Claude

FARHANI GONCALVES Maissa - JULLIEN
Xavier

BONDI Virginie - PARISIS Hubert

GERIN Michele - GERIN Dominique

MENARD Sophie - BELLEFROID Patrick

LANG Rosine - BOUDON Gérard

BAGOT Frederique - BEAUFILS Alain

JACQUET Laure - CHARBONNEL Eric

GUYONNEAU Elisabeth - ALEXIS Bruno

BEGIN Martine - LABORIER Claude

PRELI Hélene - DENEVE Eric

VUILLAUME Alix - RAZAFINTSALAMA Daniel

JEANNETEAU Mary - CHASSET Francois

GUIOT Martine - GUIOT Gérard

SEANCE

49,64 %

49,42 %

49,38 %

49,26 %

49,24 %

49,15 %

48,51 %

48,26 %

48,10 %

48,01 %

47,89 %

47,48 %

46,81 %

46,73 %

46,71 %

46,35 %

4592 %

45,82 %

45,06 %

44,86 %

44,38 %

43,84 %

43,62 %

42,04 %

CUMUL

49,64 %

49,42 %

49,38 %

49,26 %

49,24 %

49,15 %

48,51 %

48,26 %

48,10 %

48,01 %

47,89 %

47,48 %

46,81 %

46,73 %

46,71 %

46,35 %

4592 %

45,82 %

45,06 %

44,86 %

44,38 %

43,84 %

43,62 %

42,04 %



RANG POS. EQUIPE SEANCE CUMUL

47 A NS4 MANGOLINI Claude - GONFREVILLE Jacques 40,42 % 40,42 %
48 B NS13 MEUNIER Claudette - COUETOUX Jean Luc 37,63 % 37,63 %
49 B NS10 APPEL Martine - ARFAOUI Bechir 37,56 % 37,56 %
50 BEO13 COTTIN Jill - CECCALDI Jean Pierre 37,53 % 37,53 %

51 A NS2 HALLAY Monique - COIN Bruno 37,33 % 37,33 %



