

Championnat CBOME Mixte /2 - Comité Ligue C.B.O.M.E.

Séance 1 • 04/08/2025 • 13:00 • 51 équipes

RANG	POS.	ÉQUIPE	SÉANCE	CUMUL
1	B NS5	LAFOURCADE Eloïse - NEULAT Arnaud	65,45 %	65,45 %
2	A EO1	COLOMBARO Anne Marie - DANIC Jean-Yves	65,42 %	65,42 %
3	B NS1	PIETRAPIANA Bénédicte - PALMIERI Jean Luc	64,50 %	64,50 %
4	A NS6	CHOURAKI Alexandra - BAUDOUX Christophe	62,82 %	62,82 %
5	B EO5	MEYER Romaine - THIERRY Fabrice	60,45 %	60,45 %
6	B NS6	TCHOULKINE Ekaterina - RADIGUET Marc	58,82 %	58,82 %
7	A NS9	TORRE Michelle - LACROIX Frédéric	57,98 %	57,98 %
8	B EO2	AZADIAN Cecile - TAP Vincent	56,85 %	56,85 %
9	B NS3	BOYER Marie Thérèse - HAMEL Patrick	56,35 %	56,35 %
10	A EO12	LABETOULLE Catherine - GUESDON Jean Luc	56,34 %	56,34 %
11	A NS8	DEJOUR Danielle - MATHIEU Philippe	55,11 %	55,11 %
12	B NS12	APPERTET Micheline - LOBRY Francis	54,87 %	54,87 %
13	A NS1	BOURDIN Dominique - HARARI David	53,94 %	53,94 %
14	B EO8	COCHET Ghislaine - GARNIER Alain	53,24 %	53,24 %
15	A EO10	EYMARD Nathalie - WEIL Gilbert	52,44 %	52,44 %
16	B EO11	TAIOCCHI Juliette - DELAPORTE Jean-Paul	52,18 %	52,18 %
17	A EO13	DUPONT BEGOUIN Huguette - RIDONY Raissa	51,87 %	51,87 %
18	A NS10	LEVY Roberte - DANON Jean-Paul	51,47 %	51,47 %
19	A EO2	MAITRE Nicole - SOU Jean Yves	51,45 %	51,45 %
20	A NS3	GARNIER Eliane - COIFFIER Yves	51,26 %	51,26 %
21	B NS7	BOURSIER Marie Annick - COMMEROT Philippe	51,03 %	51,03 %
22	B EO10	SITBON Brigitte - DOMPS Richard	50,24 %	50,24 %

RANG	POS.	ÉQUIPE	SÉANCE	CUMUL
23	A EO11	GUIBOURGE Muriel - LORIAUD Jean	49,64 %	49,64 %
24	A NS12	PORTAL Dominique - MARMION Patrice	49,42 %	49,42 %
25	B EO3	DE LESCAZES Danièle - KERHERNO Jean Marie	49,38 %	49,38 %
26	B EO9	ROUX Danièle - MESSAUT Xavier	49,26 %	49,26 %
27	B EO6	TRACOL Anny - PELLETIER Jean Claude	49,24 %	49,24 %
28	A NS7	MONTALDIER Laure - BRAULT Stéphane	49,15 %	49,15 %
29	B EO1	CHAPON Quynh Ly - LILAMAND Martin	48,51 %	48,51 %
30	B NS9	LADANNE Lucette - TEMPLIER Dominique	48,26 %	48,26 %
31	A EO8	CAMBONIE Marie - LAGACHE Philippe	48,10 %	48,10 %
32	A EO7	MALHERBE Jacqueline - HERZOG Alain	48,01 %	48,01 %
33	A NS5	BENOIT Catherine - THUILLIER Jean Claude	47,89 %	47,89 %
34	A EO5	FARHANI GONÇALVES Maïssa - JULLIEN Xavier	47,48 %	47,48 %
35	B EO12	BONDI Virginie - PARISIS Hubert	46,81 %	46,81 %
36	B NS8	GERIN Michèle - GERIN Dominique	46,73 %	46,73 %
37	B EO7	MENARD Sophie - BELLEFROID Patrick	46,71 %	46,71 %
38	B EO4	LANG Rosine - BOUDON Gérard	46,35 %	46,35 %
39	A NS11	BAGOT Frederique - BEAUFILS Alain	45,92 %	45,92 %
40	A EO9	JACQUET Laure - CHARBONNEL Eric	45,82 %	45,82 %
41	A EO3	GUYONNEAU Elisabeth - ALEXIS Bruno	45,06 %	45,06 %
42	B NS2	BEGIN Martine - LABORIER Claude	44,86 %	44,86 %
43	B NS4	PRELI Hélène - DENEVE Eric	44,38 %	44,38 %
44	B NS11	VUILLAUME Alix - RAZAFINTSALAMA Daniel	43,84 %	43,84 %
45	A NS13	JEANNETEAU Mary - CHASSET François	43,62 %	43,62 %
46	A EO4	GUIOT Martine - GUIOT Gérard	42,04 %	42,04 %

RANG	POS.	ÉQUIPE	SÉANCE	CUMUL
47	A NS4	MANGOLINI Claude - GONFREVILLE Jacques	40,42 %	40,42 %
48	B NS13	MEUNIER Claudette - COUETOUX Jean Luc	37,63 %	37,63 %
49	B NS10	APPEL Martine - ARFAOUI Bechir	37,56 %	37,56 %
50	B EO13	COTTIN Jill - CECCALDI Jean Pierre	37,53 %	37,53 %
51	A NS2	HALLAY Monique - COIN Bruno	37,33 %	37,33 %